	
	VÝSLEDKOVÁ  LISTINA 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	VÁNOČNÍ KAPŘÍK 2010
	
	

	
	
	TÁBOR 11.12.2010
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	kategorie společné sestavy - BN

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pořadí
	Jméno
	 
	Oddíl
	1.provedení
	2.provedení
	Celkem

	1
	Meteor Č.Budějovice
	Meteor Č.Budějovice
	10,95
	11,10
	22,05

	2
	GSK Tábor
	 
	GSK Tábor
	9,65
	9,70
	19,35

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	kategorie společné sestavy - švihadla

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	GSK Tábor             
	GSK Tábor
	9,75
	10,15
	19,90

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	kategorie OD
	2006 a ml.

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Pořadí
	Jméno
	 
	Oddíl
	1 sestava

	1
	Dohnalová Aneta
	 
	GSK Tábor
	6,15

	2
	Kroužková Anna
	 
	GSK Tábor
	5,30

	3
	Holasová Ema
	 
	GSK Tábor
	5,00

	4
	Hlubocká Michaela
	 
	GSK Tábor
	4,25

	5
	Humhalová Karin
	 
	GSK Tábor
	4,05

	6
	Hejcmanová Martina
	 
	GSK Tábor
	3,85

	7
	Joštová Michaela
	 
	GSK Tábor
	3,65

	8
	Kavková Tereza
	 
	GSK Tábor
	3,50

	9
	Tomášková Aneta
	 
	GSK Tábor
	3,25

	10
	Bláhová Teodora
	
	GSK Tábor
	3,10

	11
	Přibylová Eva
	 
	GSK Tábor
	3,05


	
	
	kategorie OC
	2005 a ml.

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Pořadí
	Jméno
	 
	Oddíl
	1 sestava

	1
	Schillingová Adéla
	 
	GSK Tábor
	6,30

	2
	Floriánová Veronika
	 
	GSK Tábor
	6,15

	3
	Joštová Pavla
	 
	GSK Tábor
	5,75

	4
	Nováková Adéla
	 
	GSK Tábor
	5,65

	5
	Vojtová Linda
	 
	GSK Tábor
	5,50

	5
	Manuel Lurdes Gloria
	 
	GSK Tábor
	5,50

	7
	Olivová Hana
	 
	GSK Tábor
	5,45

	8
	Mrázová Vendula
	 
	GSK Tábor
	5,25

	9
	Přibylová Veronika
	 
	GSK Tábor
	5,20

	10
	Hrachovcová Michaela
	
	GSK Tábor
	5,00

	11
	Vojtová Nela
	 
	GSK Tábor
	4,95

	12
	Formánková Denisa
	
	GSK Tábor
	4,75

	12
	Soldátová Martina
	 
	GSK Tábor
	4,75

	14
	Auterská Kamila
	 
	GSK Tábor
	4,50


	
	
	kategorie OB
	2004 a ml. 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pořadí
	Jméno
	 
	Oddíl
	BN
	Akrobacie
	Celkem

	1
	Matějíčková Magdaléna
	 
	GSK Tábor
	7,50
	5,65
	13,15

	2
	Komendová Nikola
	 
	GSK Tábor
	7,10
	6,05
	13,15

	3
	Mandíková Dominika
	 
	GSK Tábor
	7,15
	5,90
	13,05

	4
	Komendová Aneta
	 
	GSK Tábor
	6,90
	6,10
	13,00

	5
	Pilařová Natálie
	 
	GSK Tábor
	7,00
	5,90
	12,90

	6
	Květoňová Kateřina
	 
	GSK Tábor
	7,05
	5,65
	12,70

	7
	Jusyp Iva
	 
	Sokol Pražský
	6,80
	5,60
	12,40

	8
	Šerpánová Lenka
	 
	GSK Tábor
	6,70
	5,65
	12,35

	9
	Novotná Nela
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	6,50
	5,75
	12,25

	10
	Hejcmanová Kateřina
	
	GSK Tábor
	6,70
	5,35
	12,05

	11
	Racová Viktorie
	 
	MG Prachatice
	6,55
	5,45
	12,00

	12
	Lutovská Nikola
	
	GSK Tábor
	6,25
	5,25
	11,50

	13
	Libichová Klára
	 
	GSK Tábor
	6,10
	5,25
	11,35

	14
	Olivová Sára
	
	GSK Tábor
	6,45
	4,55
	11,00

	14
	Velková Nela
	 
	GSK Tábor
	5,80
	5,20
	11,00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	kategorie OA
	2003
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pořadí
	Jméno
	 
	Oddíl
	BN
	Akrobacie
	Celkem

	1
	Mikolášová Marika
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,50
	6,55
	14,05

	2
	Plchová Simona
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,40
	6,65
	14,05

	3
	Vejsadová Klára
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,15
	6,90
	14,05

	4
	Knížková Nikola
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,45
	6,30
	13,75

	5
	Šedivá Klára
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,10
	6,50
	13,60

	5
	Zdrhová Jana
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,25
	6,35
	13,60

	7
	Markovcová Denisa
	 
	MG Prachatice
	7,00
	6,50
	13,50

	8
	Stejskalová Nikol
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,00
	6,40
	13,40

	9
	Karpíšková Zuzana
	 
	GSK Tábor
	6,80
	6,50
	13,30

	10
	Říhová Eliška
	
	GSK Tábor
	6,90
	6,30
	13,20

	10
	Stolariková Kritýna
	 
	TJ Tatran Volary
	7,10
	6,10
	13,20

	12
	Kalkušová Tereza
	
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	6,95
	6,15
	13,10

	13
	Kalašová Aneta
	 
	GSK Tábor
	6,65
	6,00
	12,65

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	kategorie 1
	
	2001-2002
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pořadí
	Jméno
	 
	Oddíl
	BN
	Švihadlo
	Celkem

	1
	Mlčáková Michaela
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,75
	7,10
	14,85

	2
	Míková Kateřina
	 
	GSK Tábor
	7,55
	6,95
	14,50

	3
	Tlačilová Tereza
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,75
	6,60
	14,35

	4
	Chudybová Kristýna
	 
	Sokol Pražský
	7,60
	6,60
	14,20

	5
	Kohoutková Justýna
	 
	GSK Tábor
	7,20
	6,90
	14,10

	6
	Kamarýtová Monika
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,35
	6,70
	14,05

	7
	Novodvorská Eliška
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,05
	6,95
	14,00

	8
	Svitáková Klára
	 
	GSK Tábor
	7,35
	6,55
	13,90

	9
	Šilhová Veronika
	 
	GSK Tábor
	6,95
	6,90
	13,85

	10
	Studihradová Nikol
	
	VS Praha
	7,00
	6,50
	13,50

	11
	Drhovská Bára
	 
	GSK Tábor
	6,85
	6,55
	13,40

	12
	Fürbachová Michaela
	
	MG Prachatice
	6,80
	6,50
	13,30

	13
	Hindy Lucie
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	6,80
	6,35
	13,15

	14
	Jindrová Petra
	
	GSK Tábor
	6,35
	6,65
	13,00

	15
	Kováčová Kateřina
	 
	MG Prachatice
	6,55
	5,95
	12,50

	16
	Stará Kateřina
	
	MG Prachatice
	6,50
	5,95
	12,45

	17
	Bártová Kateřina
	 
	TJ Tatran Volary
	6,30
	6,00
	12,30

	18
	Douchová Tereza
	
	GSK Tábor
	6,35
	5,50
	11,85

	19
	Auterská Kristýna
	 
	GSK Tábor
	5,65
	4,00
	9,65


	
	
	kategorie 2
	1999-2000
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pořadí
	Jméno
	 
	Oddíl
	Švihadlo
	Obruč
	Celkem

	1
	Hejnová Petra
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,933
	8,033
	15,967

	2
	Fuková Barbora
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,567
	7,833
	15,400

	3
	Zelenková Karolína
	 
	GSK Tábor
	7,567
	7,600
	15,167

	4
	Knížková Kateřina
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,333
	7,733
	15,067

	5
	Fabiánová Marie
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	6,900
	7,567
	14,467

	6
	Hynková Kristýna
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	6,867
	7,400
	14,267

	7
	Stodolovská Lenka
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	6,600
	6,900
	13,500

	8
	Krejsová Lucie
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	6,600
	6,800
	13,400

	9
	Auterská Denisa
	 
	GSK Tábor
	6,267
	7,067
	13,333

	10
	Pochylá Tereza
	
	GSK Tábor
	6,567
	6,733
	13,300

	11
	Kubešová Dominika
	 
	GSK Tábor
	6,367
	6,867
	13,233


	
	
	kategorie 3
	1997 - 1998
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pořadí
	Jméno
	 
	Oddíl
	Obruč
	Míč
	Celkem

	1
	Bocková Barbora
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,733
	7,767
	15,500

	2
	Vangelova Anna
	 
	GSK Tábor
	7,267
	7,800
	15,067

	3
	Vojtová Lucie
	 
	GSK Tábor
	7,133
	7,567
	14,700

	4
	Stárková Dominika
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,067
	7,300
	14,367

	5
	Bublíková Veronika
	 
	GSK Tábor
	6,733
	7,467
	14,200

	6
	Poláčková Tereza
	 
	VS Praha
	6,533
	7,167
	13,700


	
	
	kategorie 4
	1996 a st.
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pořadí
	Jméno
	 
	Oddíl
	Švihadlo
	Stuha
	Celkem

	1
	Ševčíková Kristýna
	 
	GSK Tábor
	7,200
	7,400
	14,600

	2
	Rainochová Anna-Marie
	 
	GSK Tábor
	7,267
	7,267
	14,533

	3
	Štojdlová Martina
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,200
	6,900
	14,100

	4
	Křížová Lucie
	 
	TJ Tatran Volary
	5,933
	6,000
	11,933


	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Pořadí
	Jméno
	 
	Oddíl
	1 sestava

	1
	Drdlová Nikola
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,200

	2
	Bocková Barbora
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,167

	3
	Vangelova Anna
	 
	GSK Tábor
	6,933

	4
	Vojtová Lucie
	 
	GSK Tábor
	6,533

	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	

	Pořadí
	Jméno
	 
	Oddíl
	1 sestava

	1
	Ševčíková Kristýna
	 
	GSK Tábor
	7,533

	2
	Tošnerová Sarah
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,467

	3
	Burdová Tereza
	 
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,133


	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pořadí
	Jméno
	Oddíl
	1.sestava
	2.sestava
	Celkem

	1
	Mikolášová Šárka
	Meteor Č. Budějovice
	7,933
	7,667
	15,600

	2
	Roztočilová Markéta
	GSK Tábor
	7,700
	7,300
	15,000

	3
	Davidová Gabriela
	VS Praha
	7,600
	7,267
	14,867

	4
	Čápová Monika
	VS Praha
	7,600
	7,000
	14,600


